|24 Horas da Batalha 2016

Il
_H

Sabado BOX 0,080 Km
Corrida BOX 03-06-2016 13:03. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 18.765 +0.137 7:38:26.400
(88) Ormei 66 32:04.214  +31:45.586 8:10:30.614
1 19.630 +1.002 13:42:39.728 67 20.142 +1.514 8:10:50.756
33:49.830 +33:31.202 14:16:29.558 68 33:33.334 +33:14.706 8:44:24.090
3 20.913 +2.285 14:16:50.471 69 18.771 +0.143 8:44:42.861
4 33:05.528 +32:46.900 14:49:55.999 70 33:27.609 +33:08.981 9:18:10.470
5 20.818 +2.190 14:50:16.817 71 19.025 +0.397 9:18:29.495
6 35:07.157 +34:48.529 15:25:23.974 72 34:00.352 +33:41.724 9:52:29.847
7 19.204 +0.576 15:25:43.178 73 18.793 +0.165 9:52:48.640
8 34:07.622  +33:48.994 15:59:50.800 74 33:21.304  +33:02.676 10:26:09.944
9 22.733 +4.105 16:00:13.533 75 19.336 +0.708 10:26:29.280
10 33:00.959 +32:42.331 16:33:14.492 76 31:30.259 +31:11.631 10:57:59.539
11 20.126 +1.498  16:33:34.618 77 17.556 -1.072 10:58:17.095
12 32:20.728  +32:02.100  17:05:55.346 78 1:54.403  +1:35775  11:00:11.498
13 20.909 +2.281 17:06:16.255 79 22.210 +3.582 11:00:33.708
14 30:39.525 +30:20.897 17:36:55.780 80 27:50.274 +27:31.646 11:28:23.982
15 21.772 +3.144 17:37:17.552 81 20.830 +2.202 11:28:44.812
16 30:28.801 +30:10.173 18:07:46.353 82 33:40.105 +33:21.477 12:02:24.917
17 20.521 +1.893 18:08:06.874 83 19.584 +0.956 12:02:44.501
18 34:51.016 +34:32.388 18:42:57.890 84 32:51.954  +32:33.326 12:35:36.455
19 18.628 - 18:43:16.518 85 20.776 +2.148 12:35:57.231
20 32:41.770  +32:23.142 19:15:58.288
21 19.484 +0.856 19:16:17.772
22 33:46.233  +33:27.605 19:50:04.005
23 20.152 +1.524 19:50:24.157
24 33:49.373  +33:30.745 20:24:13.530
25 19.682 +1.054 20:24:33.212
26 33:53.719  +33:35.091 20:58:26.931
27 19.034 +0.406 20:58:45.965
28 32:52.592  +32:33.964 21:31:38.557
29 19.790 +1.162 21:31:58.347
30 33:54.944  +33:36.316 22:05:53.291
31 21.062 +2.434 22:06:14.353
32 31:30.001  +31:11.373 22:37:44.354
33 19.677 +1.049 22:38:04.031
34 32:56.049  +32:37.421 23:11:00.080
35 18.970 +0.342 23:11:19.050
36 32:56.633  +32:38.005 23:44:15.683
37 19.382 +0.754 23:44:35.065
38 32:48.262  +32:29.634 17:23.327
39 20.063 +1.435 17:43.390
40 34:03.650  +33:45.022 51:47.040
41 23.102 +4.474 52:10.142
42 33:59.961  +33:41.333 1:26:10.103
43 20.390 +1.762 1:26:30.493
44 34:02.181  +33:43.553 2:00:32.674
45 19.418 +0.790 2:00:52.092
46 31:31.811  +31:13.183 2:32:23.903
47 21.003 +2.375 2:32:44.906
48 33:39.779  +33:21.151 3:06:24.685
49 22.025 +3.397 3:06:46.710
50 33:06.585  +32:47.957 3:39:53.295
51 19.321 +0.693 3:40:12.616
52 33:55.523  +33:36.895 4:14:08.139
53 21.023 +2.395 4:14:29.162
54 33:55.363  +33:36.735 4:48:24.525
55 19.279 +0.651 4:48:43.804
56 32:58.342  +32:39.714 5:21:42.146
57 21.098 +2.470 5:22:03.244
58 33:51.052  +33:32.424 5:55:54.296
59 22,705 +4.077 5:56:17.001
60 33:43.218  +33:24.590 6:30:00.219
61 18.810 +0.182 6:30:19.029
62 33:51.290  +33:32.662 7:04:10.320
63 19.033 +0.405 7:04:29.353
64 33:38.282  +33:19.654 7:38:07.635
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